Infinova ·  51 Stouts Lane, Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852 USA ·  www.infinova.com ·  Toll-free US: 1-888-685-2002 ·  Tel: 1-732-355-9100 ·  Fax: 1-732-355-9101 ·  E-mail: sales@infinova.com
Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice                                     183                                                                             April 2009
            V3011 Series
Network Digital Video Recorder
ORDERING INFORMATION
See page 185 and 186 for more ordering information.
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
V2111   Keyboard, Dome & DVR Controller,

  1 RS-485 port, Terminal Block
  for SATA models
PTZ Control Port:  1 RS-485 port, RJ45 for IDE models
  1 RS-485 port, Terminal Block for
  SATA models
Serial Ports:  RS-232 port, RJ45
Alarm:     Up to16 alarm inputs, 4 relay outputs
Infinova ·  51 Stouts Lane, Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852 USA ·  www.infinova.com ·  Toll-free US: 1-888-685-2002 ·  Tel: 1-732-355-9100 ·  Fax: 1-732-355-9101 ·  E-mail: sales@infinova.com
Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice                                     185                                                                             April 2009
            V3011 Series
Network Digital Video Recorder
V3011W/V3011A ORDERING INFORMATION
V3011W Digital Video Recorders + DVD, SATA, 2CIF/D1, Video
& Audio Inputs, Includes Remote Client Software
4 - Channel
V3011W-4A-320 320 GB V3011W-4A-2000 2000 GB
V3011W-4A-500 500 GB V3011W-4A-3000 3000 GB
V3011W-4A-750 750 GB V3011W-4A-4000 4000 GB
V3011W-4A-1000 1000 GB
8 - Channel
V3011W-8A-320 320 GB V3011W-8A-2000 2000 GB
V3011W-8A-500 500 GB V3011W-8A-3000 3000 GB
V3011W-8A-750 750 GB V3011W-8A-4000 4000 GB
V3011W-8A-1000 1000 GB
16 - Channel with Audio
V3011W-16A-320 320 GB V3011W-16A-200 2000 GB
V3011W-16A-500 500 GB V3011W-16A-300 3000 GB
V3011W-16A-750 750 GB V3011W-16A-400 4000 GB
V3011W-16A-100 1000 GB
V3011W Digital Video Recorders + DVD, SATA, 2CIF/D1, Video
Input Looping, Includes Remote Client Software
4 - Channel
V3011W-4L-320 320 GB V3011W-4L-2000 2000 GB
V3011W-4L-500 500 GB V3011W-4L-3000 3000 GB
V3011W-4L-750 750 GB V3011W-4L-4000 4000 GB
V3011W-4L-1000 1000 GB
8 - Channel
V3011W-8L-320 320 GB V3011W-8L-2000 2000 GB
V3011W-8L-500 500 GB V3011W-8L-3000 3000 GB
V3011W-8L-750 750 GB V3011W-8L-4000 4000 GB
V3011W-8L-1000 1000 GB
16 - Channel
V3011W-16L-320 320 GB V3011W-16L-200 2000 GB
V3011W-16L-500 500 GB V3011W-16L-300 3000 GB
V3011W-16L-750 750 GB V3011W-16L-400 4000 GB
V3011W-16L-100 1000 GB
V3011A Digital Video Recorders, No DVD, SATA, 2CIF/D1,
Video & Audio Inputs, Includes Remote Client Software
4 - Channel
V3011A-4A-320 320 GB V3011A-4A-4000 4000 GB
V3011A-4A-500 500 GB V3011A-4A-5000 5000 GB
V3011A-4A-750 750 GB V3011A-4A-6000 6000 GB
V3011A-4A-1000 1000 GB V3011A-4A-7000 7000 GB
V3011A-4A-2000 2000 GB V3011A-4A-8000 8000 GB
V3011A-4A-3000 3000 GB
8 - Channel
V3011A-8A-320 320 GB V3011A-8A-4000 4000 GB
V3011A-8A-500 500 GB V3011A-8A-5000 5000 GB
V3011A-8A-750 750 GB V3011A-8A-6000 6000 GB
V3011A-8A-1000 1000 GB V3011A-8A-7000 7000 GB
V3011A-8A-2000 2000 GB V3011A-8A-8000 8000 GB
V3011A-8A-3000 3000 GB
16 - Channel
V3011A-16A-320 320 GB V3011A-16A-4000 4000 GB
V3011A-16A-500 500 GB V3011A-16A-5000 5000 GB
V3011A-16A-750 750 GB V3011A-16A-6000 6000 GB
V3011A-16A-1000 1000 GB V3011A-16A-7000 7000 GB
V3011A-16A-2000 2000 GB V3011A-16A-8000 8000 GB
V3011A-16A-3000 3000 GB
V3011A Digital Video Recorders No DVD, SATA, 2CIF/D1, Video Input
Looping, Includes Remote Client Software
4 - Channel
V3011A-4L-320 320 GB V3011A-4L-4000 4000 GB
V3011A-4L-500 500 GB V3011A-4L-5000 5000 GB
V3011A-4L-750 750 GB V3011A-4L-6000 6000 GB
V3011A-4L-1000 1000 GB V3011A-4L-7000 7000 GB
V3011A-4L-2000 2000 GB V3011A-4L-8000 8000 GB
V3011A-4L-3000 3000 GB
8 - Channel
V3011A-8L-320 320 GB V3011A-8L-4000 4000 GB
V3011A-8L-500 500 GB V3011A-8L-5000 5000 GB
V3011A-8L-750 750 GB V3011A-8L-6000 6000 GB
V3011A-8L-1000 1000 GB V3011A-8L-7000 7000 GB
V3011A-8L-2000 2000 GB V3011A-8L-8000 8000 GB
V3011A-8L-3000 3000 GB
16 - Channel
V3011A-16L-320 320 GB V3011A-16L-4000 4000 GB
V3011A-16L-500 500 GB V3011A-16L-5000 5000 GB
V3011A-16L-750 750 GB V3011A-16L-6000 6000 GB
V3011A-16L-1000 1000 GB V3011A-16L-7000 7000 GB
V3011A-16L-2000 2000 GB V3011A-16L-8000 8000 GB
V3011A-16L-3000 3000 GB
V3011W Diskless DVR - With DVD Writer, SATA, 2CIF/D1, No Hard Disks
Note: Accepts up to 4 SATA 3.5" Drives
V3011W-4A 4 Ch. (4V + 4A)
V3011W-8A 8 Ch. (8V + 8A)
V3011W-16A 16 Ch. (16V + 16A)
V3011W-4L 4 Ch. (Looping Inputs)
V3011W-8L 8 Ch. (Looping Inputs)
V3011W-16L 16 Ch. (Looping Inputs)
V3011A Diskless DVR – No DVD, SATA, 2CIF/D1, No Hard Disks Included
Note: Accepts up to 8  SATA 3.5" Drives
V3011A-4A 4 Ch. (4V + 4A)
V3011A-8A 8 Ch. (8V + 8A)
V3011A-16A 16 Ch. (16V + 16A)
V3011A-4L 4 Ch. (Looping Inputs)
V3011A-8L 8 Ch. (Looping Inputs)
V3011A-16L 16 Ch. (Looping Inputs)
Infinova ·  51 Stouts Lane, Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852 USA ·  www.infinova.com ·  Toll-free US: 1-888-685-2002 ·  Tel: 1-732-355-9100 ·  Fax: 1-732-355-9101 ·  E-mail: sales@infinova.com
Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice                                     186                                                                             April 2009
            V3011 Series
Network Digital Video Recorder
V3011/V3011B ORDERING INFORMATION
V3011 Digital Video Recorders + DVD, IDE, 2CIF/D1, Video &
Audio Inputs, Includes Remote Client Software
4 - Channel
V3011-4A-320 320 GB V3011-4A-1500 1500 GB
V3011-4A-500 500 GB V3011-4A-2000 2000 GB
V3011-4A-1000 1000 GB
8 - Channel
V3011-8A-320 320 GB V3011-8A-1500 1500 GB
V3011-8A-500 500 GB V3011-8A-2000 2000 GB
V3011-8A-1000 1000 GB
12 - Channel
V3011-12A-320 320 GB V3011-12A-1500 1500 GB
V3011-12A-500 500 GB V3011-12A-2000 2000 GB
V3011-12A-1000 1000 GB
16 - Channel with Audio
V3011-16A-320 320 GB V3011-16A-1500 1500 GB
V3011-16A-500 500 GB V3011-16A-2000 2000 GB
V3011-16A-1000 1000 GB
V3011 Digital Video Recorders + DVD, IDE, 2CIF/D1, Video
Input Looping, Includes Remote Client Software
4 - Channel
V3011-4L-320 320 GB V3011-4L-1500 1500 GB
V3011-4L-500 500 GB V3011-4L-2000 2000 GB
V3011-4L-1000 1000 GB
8 - Channel
V3011-8L-320 320 GB V3011-8L-1500 1500 GB
V3011-8L-500 500 GB V3011-8L-2000 2000 GB
V3011-8L-1000 1000 GB
12 - Channel
V3011-12L-320 320 GB V3011-12L-1500 1500 GB
V3011-12L-500 500 GB V3011-12L-2000 2000 GB
V3011-12L-1000 1000 GB
16 – Channel
V3011-16L-320 320 GB V3011-16L-1500 1500 GB
V3011-16L-500 500 GB V3011-16L-2000 2000 GB
V3011-16L-1000 1000 GB
V3011B Digital Video Recorders, No DVD, IDE, 2CIF/D1, Video
& Audio Inputs, Includes Remote Client Software
4 - Channel
V3011B-4A-320 320 GB V3011B-4A-2500 2500 GB
V3011B-4A-500 500 GB V3011B-4A-3000 3000 GB
V3011B-4A-1000 1000 GB V3011B-4A-3500 3500 GB
V3011B-4A-1500 1500 GB V3011B-4A-4000 4000 GB
V3011B-4A-2000 2000 GB
8 - Channel
V3011B-8A-320 320 GB V3011B-8A-2500 2500 GB
V3011B-8A-500 500 GB V3011B-8A-3000 3000 GB
V3011B-8A-1000 1000 GB V3011B-8A-3500 3500 GB
V3011B-8A-1500 1500 GB V3011B-8A-4000 4000 GB
V3011B-8A-2000 2000 GB
12 - Channel
V3011B-12A-320 320 GB V3011B-12A-2500 2500 GB
V3011B-12A-500 500 GB V3011B-12A-3000 3000 GB
V3011B-12A-1000 1000 GB V3011B-12A-3500 3500 GB
V3011B-12A-1500 1500 GB V3011B-12A-4000 4000 GB
V3011B-12A-2000 2000 GB
16 - Channel
V3011B-16A-320 320 GB V3011B-16A-2500 2500 GB
V3011B-16A-500 500 GB V3011B-16A-3000 3000 GB
V3011B-16A-1000 1000 GB V3011B-16A-3500 3500 GB
V3011B-16A-1500 1500 GB V3011B-16A-4000 4000 GB
V3011B-16A-2000 2000 GB
V3011B Digital Video Recorders No DVD, IDE, 2CIF/D1, Video Input
Looping, Includes Remote Client Software
4 - Channel
V3011B-4L-320 320 GB V3011B-4L-2500 2500 GB
V3011B-4L-500 500 GB V3011B-4L-3000 3000 GB
V3011B-4L-1000 1000 GB V3011B-4L-3500 3500 GB
V3011B-4L-1500 1500 GB V3011B-4L-4000 4000 GB
V3011B-4L-2000 2000 GB
8 - Channel
V3011B-8L-320 320 GB V3011B-8L-2500 2500 GB
V3011B-8L-500 500 GB V3011B-8L-3000 3000 GB
V3011B-8L-1000 1000 GB V3011B-8L-3500 3500 GB
V3011B-8L-1500 1500 GB V3011B-8L-4000 4000 GB
V3011B-8L-2000 2000 GB
12 - Channel
V3011B-12L-320 320 GB V3011B-12L-2500 2500 GB
V3011B-12L-500 500 GB V3011B-12L-3000 3000 GB
V3011B-12L-1000 1000 GB V3011B-12L-3500 3500 GB
V3011B-12L-1500 1500 GB V3011B-12L-4000 4000 GB
V3011B-12L-2000 2000 GB
16 - Channel
V3011B-16L-320 320 GB V3011B-16L-2500 2500 GB
V3011B-16L-500 500 GB V3011B-16L-3000 3000 GB
V3011B-16L-1000 1000 GB V3011B-16L-3500 3500 GB
V3011B-16L-1500 1500 GB V3011B-16L-4000 4000 GB
V3011B-16L-2000 2000 GB
V3011 Diskless DVR - With DVD Writer, IDE, 2CIF/D1, No Hard Disks
Included
Note: Accepts up to 4 IDE 3.5" Drives
V3011-4A 4 Ch. (4V+4A) V3011-4L 4 Ch. (Looping Inputs)
V3011-8A 8 Ch. (8V+8A) V3011-8L 8 Ch. (Looping Inputs)
V3011-12A 12 Ch. (12V+12A) V3011-12L 12 Ch. (Looping Inputs)
V3011-16A 16 Ch. (16V + 16A) V3011-16L 16 Ch. (Looping Inputs)
V3011B Diskless DVR – No DVD, IDE, 2CIF/D1, No Hard Disks
Included
Note: Accepts up to 8 IDE 3.5" Drives
V3011B-4A 4 Ch. (4V + 4A) V3011B-4L 4 Ch. (Looping Inputs)
V3011B-8A 8 Ch. (8V + 8A) V3011B-8L 8 Ch. (Looping Inputs)
V3011B-12A 12 Ch. (12V+12A) V3011B-12 12 Ch. (Looping Inputs)
V3011B-16A 16 Ch. (16V+16A) V3011B-16 16 Ch. (Looping Inputs)
Infinova ·  51 Stouts Lane, Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852 USA ·  www.infinova.com ·  Toll-free US: 1-888-685-2002 ·  Tel: 1-732-355-9100 ·  Fax: 1-732-355-9101 ·  E-mail: sales@infinova.com
Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice                                     187                                                                             April 2009
            V3011 Series
Network Digital Video Recorder
HARD DISKS ORDERING INFORMATION
V3091/320 IDE HD, 320 GB
V3091/500 IDE HD, 500 GB
V3091-320S SATA HD, 320GB
V3091-500S SATA HD, 500GB
V3091-750S SATA HD, 750GB
V3091-1000S SATA HD, 1000GB
Internal DVD Drives ORDERING INFORMATION
V3094I DVD Writer, Internal IDE Interface
V3094S DVD Writer, Internal SATA Interface
FRONT PANEL VIEW